
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Practice - Non-seeded Group

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 14:35:29
Event: P04 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 20:22

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 41.908  6 of  9
  2 73 Henry MILLER / Raceline KTM KTM 42.444 10 of 10 .536 .536
  3 57 Jackson RICHARDSON / Rockstar Honda 43.215 10 of 10 1.307 .771
  4 33 Cody DYCE / SB Motosport Suzuki 43.591  7 of 11 1.683 .376
  5 J05 Jesse MADDEN / Oil Piping Systems Honda 44.017  6 of 10 2.109 .426
  6 62 Dylan WOOD / Forma Boots KTM 44.045  8 of 10 2.137 .028
  7 602 Lochie LATIMER / TLR Yamaha 44.431  6 of  9 2.523 .386
  8 21 Justin CARAFA Honda 44.928  6 of 10 3.020 .497
  9 32 JOEL CIGLIANO / Mick Muldoon Motorcycles Kawasaki 45.848  8 of  9 3.940 .920
 10 82 Elijah WIESE Yamaha 45.945  4 of  9 4.037 .097
 11 48 Blake COBBIN Husqvarna 46.333  5 of 10 4.425 .388
 12 74 Jamie HARVEY Kawasaki 46.909  8 of  9 5.001 .576
 13 56 Jono KRUSIC Husqvarna 49.484  8 of  9 7.576 2.575
 14 49 Trent BROCHTRUP Kawasaki 50.386  8 of  9 8.478 .902
 15 351 Thomas HILL / Kawasaki Yamaha 56.697  6 of  8 14.789 6.311
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LAP TIMES
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 14:35:29
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No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
J05 Jesse MADDEN 50.452 48.203 47.385 45.930 44.334 44.017 47.105 1:06.383 44.756 45.161
21 Justin CARAFA 49.925 51.013 46.208 45.437 47.380 44.928 1:24.920 45.848 45.434 54.955
32 JOEL CIGLIANO 54.454 51.321 48.547 1:06.973 52.943 48.039 1:02.550 45.848 1:24.164
33 Cody DYCE 43.278 47.021 45.864 44.397 44.127 47.561 43.591 1:01.736 45.177 55.141 43.609
48 Blake COBBIN 1:03.242 53.153 49.343 46.411 46.333 49.363 50.239 48.817 46.454 1:20.428
49 Trent BROCHTRUP 59.040 1:00.747 54.878 58.720 56.551 55.941 50.732 50.386 52.779
56 Jono KRUSIC 58.547 58.949 55.399 55.821 55.998 1:03.825 53.531 49.484 1:05.534
57 Jackson RICHARDSON 41.840 46.398 44.385 44.021 50.215 43.890 43.750 1:12.177 46.724 43.215
62 Dylan WOOD 48.090 48.971 46.553 54.953 46.222 44.670 45.947 44.045 44.105 44.519
70 Lawson BOPPING 44.616 47.922 52.390 1:45.698 46.995 41.908 55.057 51.179 42.058
73 Henry MILLER 46.775 48.008 45.011 43.917 53.817 43.410 42.666 43.433 1:30.380 42.444
74 Jamie HARVEY 52.827 54.715 1:03.462 48.441 48.175 1:14.715 47.609 46.909 53.645
82 Elijah WIESE 55.272 56.687 48.628 45.945 50.168 55.845 47.795 1:01.934 48.091

351 Thomas HILL 56.662 1:03.002 59.968 1:04.526 58.901 56.697 1:04.824 1:21.824
602 Lochie LATIMER 56.636 53.250 48.456 45.910 45.112 44.431 44.794 1:04.072 46.883
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 14:35:29
Event: P04 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 20:22

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:28.238 57 Jackson RICHARDSON Honda 46.398 2
2:12.623 57 Jackson RICHARDSON Honda 44.385 3
2:56.644 57 Jackson RICHARDSON Honda 44.021 4
3:03.711 73 Henry MILLER KTM 43.917 4
4:30.749 57 Jackson RICHARDSON Honda 43.890 6
4:40.938 73 Henry MILLER KTM 43.410 6
5:23.604 73 Henry MILLER KTM 42.666 7
5:39.529 70 Lawson BOPPING Kawasaki 41.908 6
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Combined Practices

MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/19 Printed at: 20:22

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine P03  P04  Lap  

1 4 Luke CLOUT / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 41.268 41.268
2 75 Josh HILL / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 41.374 41.374
3 122 Daniel REARDON / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 41.603 41.603
4 1 Justin BRAYTON / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 41.743 41.743
5 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 41.908 41.908
6 73 Henry MILLER / Raceline KTM KTM 42.444 42.444
7 7 Dylan LONG / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 42.578 42.578
8 24 Brett METCALFE / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 42.607 42.607
9 86 Richie EVANS / Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha 42.991 42.991
10 14 Jesse DOBSON / MPE Husqvarna Husqvarna 43.136 43.136
11 57 Jackson RICHARDSON / Rockstar Honda 43.215 43.215
12 47 Todd WATERS / DPH Motosport Husqvarna 43.424 43.424
13 33 Cody DYCE / SB Motosport Suzuki 43.591 43.591
14 J05 Jesse MADDEN / Oil Piping Systems Honda 44.017 44.017
15 62 Dylan WOOD / Forma Boots KTM 44.045 44.045
16 3 Jayden RYKERS / SB Motosport Suzuki 44.404 44.404
17 602 Lochie LATIMER / TLR Yamaha 44.431 44.431
18 36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE / KSF Racing Yamaha 44.761 44.761
19 21 Justin CARAFA Honda 44.928 44.928
20 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / Honda Motorcycles Honda 44.953 44.953
21 32 JOEL CIGLIANO / Mick Muldoon Motorcycles Kawasaki 45.848 45.848
22 82 Elijah WIESE Yamaha 45.945 45.945
23 48 Blake COBBIN Husqvarna 46.333 46.333
24 74 Jamie HARVEY Kawasaki 46.909 46.909
25 56 Jono KRUSIC Husqvarna 49.484 49.484
26 49 Trent BROCHTRUP Kawasaki 50.386 50.386
27 351 Thomas HILL / Kawasaki Yamaha 56.697 56.697


